
Republic of the 3blppues 
PROVINCE OF BENGUET 

La Trinidad 
BIDS ANO AWARDS COMMITTEE 

<GOODS AND SERVICES) 

Bid Solicitation No.: 
Purchase Request No.: 

MEMORANDUM TO: 

SV-1626-19 
19-09-1488 

September 16._2019 
Date 

Mr./Ms.: JOHNNY .J0SE / CASTRO ATONEN 
(Canvasser) 

Kindly provide app opriate dealers/ establishments copy of the attached request for quotation and/or 
solicitation to Bid for the po chase of 160 PAX MEALS & SNACKS with an ABC of 55,200.00 
to be used by OPAG Their quotation /Bids shall be opened on September 23, 2019 

NAME OF ESTABLISH MHNT ADDRESS 
' RECEIVED 

Name Signature Date 

1. 
I 

2. 

3. I 
4. 

I 

5. I 

6. 

7. 
I 

8 I 

9. 

10. 

FLORll~Y-ON 
C.liaifPerson f 

CERTIFICATION 

I/We the ur ,:iersigned, hereby jointly and severally certify to have given each of 
the above dealers/es ablishments a copy of the solicitation bid papers and that only those 
indicated above shall isubmit their quotations before the time of opening of the same. 

CANVASSER/E: p 

JOHNNY JOSE I CASTRO ATONEN 
Signature over printed name/s 



l\fl>Uhhr fll lllr f)lld1Pt11nrs 
PROVINCE OF BENGUET 

La Trinidad 
BIDS ANO AWARDS qoMMITTEE 

(GOOOS AND SERVICES) 

Purchase Request Number, 
Name of the Project 
Location of the Project 

19-09- 488 
160 PAX MEALS & SNACKS 

>PAG 

I 
I 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Sir/Madam: [ 

Please quote your pricE for the item/s listed below as per specifications, stating the shortest time of delivery. Please submit your 
quotation duly signed by you pr your represerrtative, to the Bids and Awards Committee (BA.C) not later than 8:30 AM on 
MONDAY September 23, 20j\9 c/o the BAC Secretariat, 2nd Floor. Capitol 4,lding, La Trinidad. Benguet. You may fax your quotations 

throvgh Telefax No 074-422-0P59 or lhru e-mail at bacgoodsbenguet@gmail cfm 
We may purchase the itdm/s from your company if the offer is foul'ld to ~ reasonable and advantageous to the Provincial 

Government of Benguet, bJ,11 we reserve the right to accept or reject the offer r all quotations not found in order. 
Thank you very much. ~· 

\ FLO.R A 8AY-ON 
hairperson ?' 

Date September 16, 2019 
auotaton No $V-1626-19.-- , 

OBR No MOOE(PR) 19-09-1541 
Account Code 5-02-02.010 

NOTE:" Pl.EASE SEAL ALL Y·DUR QUOTATIONS" 
1. All entries must be Typewritten or handwritten (please write legibly & do not u;se pencil) 
2. Delivery penod is with n scheduled date ~ 
3 Warranty s'1811 be fo.r a perta< of three (3) months for supplies and materials 11d one (1) year for equipment reckoned from the date of 
acceptance by the procuring enty 
4 Price validity shall be for a Pl nod of 120 calendar days. 
5. Documentary requirements t be submitted with this RFQ(it new partfclpaltJbidderl: 

a. Mavo(s/ Business Per ~It 
b. BIR Certificate of Regi tration I 
c. PhllGEPS Registration No. __,,,...,.__,=-=,..,........,!kindly indicate) I 
d. Lates Income/ Businei • Tax Return (lfthe ABC is above Php 5D00,000,00) 6 Submit onginal Omnibus Swo1 h Statement within three (3} days from NotJc•r the BAC (in case the aggregate total of ABC quoted Is 

above Php 50,000.00) 
7. The procuring entity reserves ne right to waive any defects in the tender or off r as well as tile nght to accept the bid most advantageous to the 
provincial government. 
8. ALL ERASURES SHOULO B COUNTERSIGNED. \ 

item QTY UNIT No. 

1 160 pax 

2 160 pax 

- 
3 160 pax 

. -- 
... 

ITEM & DESCIPTION {SPECIFICATIONS) 

I 

BRAHDIOFFERI 
COMPLIANCE TO SPECS. 

I 

UNIT PRICE TOTAL 
Approved Budget 
tor the Contract 

fADCI 

AMSna [ 
Steamed Siopao (asado filling), jumbo size 

~i~c:t~n.240m1,assortedfla_vors _ . .,.. .. :i·.·- -----···----~---- ---.-_·-.---··:_.-_-_ _ - _ .. 
Rice, friqd chicken 1/4 kL, fish fillet,_y , ----=j[ 28,600.00 
buttered]vegetables. egg soup, apple " 

l=±s=Ji 
grass te and drinking water with \ 
dispens« rand cups 

12,800.00 

1 2,800.00 

PURPOSE: To be served durt g the Barangay Agircultural Extension Workers Consultation / Congress on September 
24, 2019 at the 8( ri Palispis Hall, Capitol, La Trirndad, Benguel 55,200.00 

Braod and Mode: 

Delivery Penod 

Warranty pmod for supplies & materials· 

Pnce Val!drtv Pe.nod. 

CANVASSERS: Alt, r having carefully read l!nd acco,pte.d your fltrros and conditions. I 
herec,y subrrnt the above quotations for your appropr1ale action 

I hereby certify that I have p4[rsonally conducted this canvass and that 
the price/s quoted is/are true alld oorr k:t and the signature of !tie Represeotattve 
of the estalllishment who submitted th] quotation/s is/are genuine 

JOHNNY JOS • / CASTR.O ATONEN 

(Name ot Establishment per OR. & address) 

I (Telephone/Celiphone Number or e.,ma1f addre$s) 

PRINTED NAME & SIGNAT •RE OF AUTHORIZED CANVASSER Date 

I 



SV-1616-19 
19-09-1478 

September 16, 2019 
Date 

E 
.aORAN0UM TO: 

Mr./Ms.: CHRISTOPHER P. MARIANO --------------+-- (Canvasser} 

Kindly provide appropriate dealers / establishments copy of the attached request f Pf quotation and/or solicitation 
to Bid for the purchase of 50 cavans- Rice, etc. with an ABC of PhP 199,000.00 
to be used by PDRRMO . Their quotation /bids' shall be opened on September 23, 2018 

NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS RI CEIVED 

1 
NAME SIGNATURE DATE 

2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

.) 
{LORITA T/ BAY-ON 

Chairperson P' 
CEF TIFICA TION 

I/We the undersigned, hereby jointly and severally certify to have diven each of the above 
dealers/establishments a copy of the solicitation bid papers and that only those indicatpd above shall submit their 
quotations before the time of opening of the same. 

CANVASSER/S: 

CHRISTOPHER P. MARIANO 
Signature over printed name/s 



er u= Ag a:» ue au: 
Purchase Request Number: 

Name of the Project: 
Location of the Project: 

Acppubiit ot the jhjlipptes 
PROVINCE OF B:NGUET 

La Trinida 
BIOS AND AWARDS OMMITTEE 

(GOODS AND SE VICES) 
3a em ensue u a n is me u us a an uuunuau au a as man 

19--094478 Date· September 16, 2019 
cavans- Rice, etc. Quotation No.: SV~161f>.19 

PDRRMO OBR No.: MOOE(PR) 19..()9~1510 
Acct. Code: 5-02-03-060 

SIR/MADAM: 
REQUEST FOR UOTATION 

SMALL VA UE 

Please quote your price of rtqm/s listed below as per specifications, 
by you or your representative to thtt B s and Awards Committee not later than 
C/o the SAC Secretariat, 2nd Floor o Capitol Building, La Trinidad, Benguet 
or thlll e--mail: bacgooosbenguet@gm ii.com 

ating the shortest time of delivery. Submit your quotation duly signed 
8:30AM on Monday_ September 23, 2019 

You may fax your quotations through Telefax No. 074-422-0259 

We may purchase the item/s tom your company if the offer is found to be reasonable and advantageous to the Provincial Government of 
Benguet, but we reserve the right to a ept or reject the offer or all quotations nc found in order. 

Thank you very much. 

NOTE; 
"PLEASE SEAL YOUR QUOT TIONS" 

FLO~V-ON 

1 Ail entries must be Typewntteo 
2. Delivery penod within 
3 Warranty shall be for a penQd o 

procuring entity. 

4 Pnce validity shall t>e for the per· of 120 calendar days :koned from date of opening. 
5 Documentary requirement to be +ubmitted with this RFC (if new participan 

a. Mayor's Permit or 81 Certificate of Registration 
b. BIR Certificate of Re istration 
c Phi!GEPS Registrati Number (Please indicate) 
d. Latest Income Tax/Bjisiness Tax Return (if ABC is above Ph 

6. Submit Omntbus Sworn Statem t within three (3) days from Notice of the BAC 'ir cue the aggregate ABC quoted Is al)ove PhP50,000,00} 
7 The procuring entity reserves t right to waive any defects in the tender ir offer as well as the r,ght to accept the bld rno11t ;,dVentageous to the 

C a· erson ·y 
r handwritten (Please write legibly & no use of 
4 CD 
hree (3) month• for supplies and materials a d one (1) year for equipment reckoned from the date of acceptance by the 

ti) 

provinc1t1I government 

8. ALL ERASURES SHOULD E COUNTERSIGNED. 

tten QTY UNIT No. 
1 50 Cavan 
2 71 case 

ITEM .4 DESCRIPTION {SPECIFICATIONS) BRAND/OFFER/ {JNIT 
COMPLIANT TO 
SPECIFICATIONS, PRICE TOTAL. 

Rice, 50 kil _ _lcavan.. ... 
Sardines in[tomato sauce, 155 grams, 100 tins per case 

-x-x-x- RRMO-x-x-x- 
lleIelNe»le»ell®glen hQwl ell#N 

Approved Budget for 
the Contract (ABC) 

,PhP 92,500.00 
106.500.00 

Purpose: For stock ilin 
Brand & Model. ----------- De Ii very Period: Warranty Pe · d for Supplies and Materials: -------------, Price Validity Period: 

PbP 199,000.00 

CANVASSERS: 
CERTI ICATION After having carefully read & accepted your general 

conditions, I/Ve quote you on the item/s at prce/s noted above. 

I hereby certify that I have pe ionally conducted this canvass and that 
the price/s quoted is/are true a d correct and the signature of the 
representative or the company who siibmitted the quotation/s is/are genuine. Name of E.tabliahment {As Indicated in the O.R.) & Address 

Name of Owner/Representative 
(Signature over printed name) 

PRINTED NAME & SIGNATUR OF AUTHORIZED CANVASSER 
CHR1STOPH R P. MAR1ANO 

Telephone/Cellphone Number 
(e-mail address) 

Date 



vu gag s au auau a 

Rtpublit of the 4blip»mes 
PROVINCE OF- BENGUET 

La Trinidad 
BIOS AND AWARDS :OMMITTEE 

(GOODS AND SE VICES) ,. sue es»uisna as uas= us=iae==nuasu =au:as sea: mu9I 

Bid Solicitation No.: 
Purchase Request No.: 

MEMORANDUM TO: 

SV-1615-19 
19-09- 1476 

September 16. 2019 
Date 

Mr./Ms.: JA,\ET K. AMOMOY -------f--_...;. ...:....;.. _ 
(Canvasser) 

Kindly provide approp ate dealers I establishments copy of the attached request for quotation and/or solicitation 
to Bid for the purchase of 2500 f>CS• Production & Printing of Jenguet Brochure with an ABC of PhP 87,500.00 
to be used by PGO-Touris . Their quotation/ bids shall opened on September 23, 2019 

NAME OF ESTABLIS ADDRESS RECEIVED 
NAME SIGNATURE 

le 

DATE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 



Republic of the 3llippines 
PROVINCE OF BENGUET 

La Trinidad 
BIDS ANO AWARDS COMMITTEE 

(GOODS AND SERVICES) 
a ea as»nuns na a on uauuwa an sun ua: awa aaamw ua as ua ea = #Saa sew u= as 

Bid Solicitation No.: 
Purchase Request No.: 

MEMORANDUM TO: 

SV-1615-19 
19-09-1476 

September 16_20±9 
Date 

Mr./Ms.; JANET K. AMOMOY ------------'-~---- (Canvasser) 

Kindly provide appropriate dealers I establishments copy of the attached request for quotation and/or solicitation 
to Bid for the purchase of 2500 pcs- Production & Printing of Benguet Brochure with an ABC of PhP 87,500.00 
to be used by PGO-Tourism. Their quotation /bids shall be opened on September 23, 2019 

NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS RECEIVED 
NAME SIGNATURE DATE 

1 
JJJ3]] 2 

3 
MI 

4 
5 

e, 

6 
-· 

7 
8 
9 
10 

FLORl~Y-ON 
Chairperson 

CERTIFICATION 

I/We the undersigned, hereby jointly and severally certify to have given each of the above 
dealers/establishments a copy of the solicitation bid papers and that only those indicated above shall submit their 
quotations before the time of opening of the same. 

CANVASSER/S: 

JANET K. AMOMOY 
Signature over printed name/s 



1vs en M= r D = A I 

Brpublit of lbc ,Jill!l)lllts 
PROVINCE OF Bl:NGUET 

LaTrinid d 
BIOS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

(GOODS AND :RVICES) 
tlCIIIDDClllllr-1.CUESEJI \lfl31:IW31C113!11Ctm!lCIEJh;;-.!11131%DOlllJll:llllAtallD•a 

Purchase Request Number: 19-09-1476 
Name of the Project: 2500 cs- Production & Printit of Bengu.t Brochu 

Location of the Project: PGO-Tourism 

SIR/MADAM: 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
SMALL VALUE 

Please quote your price of tem/s fisted below as per spe.cificaUons/ stating the shortest time of delivery. Submit your quotation duly signed 
by you or your representative to the ids and Awards Committee not later than 8:30AM on Monday_ September 23, 2019 
c/o the BAC Secretariat, 2nd Ftoo of Capitol Building. La Trinidad. Benguet. You may fax your quotations through Telefax No. 074-422-0259 
or thru e-mail haegoodsbenguet@g all.com 

We may purchase the item/ from your company if the offer is fourid to be reasonable and advantageous to the Provincial Government of 
Benguet. but we reserve the right to ccept or reject the offer or all quotations ot found in order. 

Thank you very much. 

NOTE: 
"PLEASE SEAL YOUR QU TATIONS" 

All entries must be Typewrittlpn or hand\llriften (Please Wfrte legibly & no use of pencil) 
2 Delivery period within 30 CD 
3 Warranty shall be tor a perio or thl'Qllt (3) moottis for supphes and material and one (t) year for equipment reckoned from the date of acceptance by the 

procuring entity. 
4 Price validity shall be for the nod or 120 calendar da s reckoned from date of opening. 
5 Documentary requirement to ~ubmitted with thlt RfQ flf n- part ii.lpa bidder) 

a Mayor's Permit or IR Certificate of Registration 
b BIR Certificate of :egistration 
c PhilGE.PS Regist tion Number (Pleaie indicate) 
d Latest Income T Business Tax Return (If ABC is above +P500,000.00) 

6 Submrt Omnibus Sworn Stat ment within three (3) days from Notice of the C (in case the aggregate A8C quoted is above PhPS0,000.00) 
7 The procuring entity reserv the nght to wa,ve any defects in the tend r or offer as well as the right to accept the bid most advantageous to the 

prc,vincial government 

8. ALL ERASURES SHOU BE COUNTERSIGNED. 

Item 
No. QTY & 0ESCRlPTION (SJ>ECIFtCATl()~ 

n and Printing of Benguet Brochure 
'x 22". Glossy, Full Color 

-x-) ·x-PGO- Tourism-x-x-x­ 
"[For enlcatoh]_ psiease isit Tourism office for actual samie>> 

Pu se: To be iven as motional collateral materials for Guest: isitors of the Province 
Brand & Model: -------1----- Warranty +eriod for Supplies and Materials; 
Delivery Period: Price Validity Pertod: ----------~-~--1 

CANVASSERS: 

I hereby certify that I hav personally conducted this canvass and hat 
the price/s quoted is/are tru and correct and the signature of he 
representative of the company w submitted the quotation/s is/are genuin . 

PRINTED NAME & SIGNA) 'URE OF AUTHORIZED CANVASSER 
JAN T K. AMOMOY 

.eAA1.IOJOF:FEW UN_fT 
COMPLIANT TO 
SPECIFICATIONS, PRICE 

Approved Budget for 
the Contract (ABC) 
PP 87,500.00 

Ph.P 87,500.00 

After having carefully read & accepted your general 
conditions, I/We quote you on the item/s at price/s noted above. 

Name of Establishment (As indicated i11 ttie O.R) & Address 

Name of Owner/Representative 
(Signature over printed name) 

Telephone/Cellphone Number 
(e- mail address) 

Date 



I 
' . 

B 
PROVINCE OF 6ENGUf 

La Trinidad cg ® BIDS ANO AWARDS COMN ITEE ., 
3, . (GOODS AND SERVICES 
wNlll" 

Bid Solicitation No. SV-161 19 September 16, 2019 
Purchase Request No. 19-09-1 70 Date 

II 

MEMORANDUM TO: 

Mr. / Ms.: QUINOOLINE WAKJT/ RO IIALD LANGBAN 
(Canvass elf 

Please furnish each of the fol pwing dealer/ establishment a copy bf the solicitation "bid" tender for the purchase of 
1 set desktop sen er 

for use of PLO tb be opened on September 23, : 1019 8:30 A.M. ABC: 100,000.00 

RECEIVED 
NAME OF EST ABLISHMEN ADDRESS NAME SIGNATURE DATE 

1 
2 

3 
- 

4 

5 
el, 

6 
7 

8 
9 
10 

FLORl~-ON 
Chi verson ·t' 

CERTIFICATION 

I/We the undersigned, h reby Jointly and severally certify to have given each of the above dealers/establish­ 
ments a copy of the solicitation bid papers and that only those indicated above shall submit their quotations before 
the time of opening of the same. 

I 

CANVASSER/S: I 
QUINOOUNE WAt<JT/ RONALD LANGBAN 

Signature over printed namr/s 



Republic of the Philippines 
PROVINCE OF BENGUET 

La Tnnictad 
BIOS ANO AWARDS COMMITTEE 

(GOODS AND SER CES) 

Purchase Request Number; 1 
Name of the Project: 1 set jesktop server 

Location of the Project: PLO 

Sir/Madam: 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

Date: September 16, 2019 
Quotation No· SV-1610-19 

OBR #: CO(PR)19.07-1196 
ACCT. CODE: 1-07-05-030 

Please quote your pnce of Item/ listed below as per specifications, stating the shprtest time of delivery. Please submit your quota11on duly signed 
by you or your representative to th Bids and Awards Committee not later than n:JO A.M. on September 23, 2019 
c/o the BAC Secretariat, 2nd Floor f Capitol Building, La TJinidad, Benguet You may fax your quotations through Telefax No. 074-422-0259 or thru 
e-mail; bacgoodsbenguet@gmailci ] 

We may purchase the ltem/s fro your company If the offer is found to be reasonl'ble and advantageous to the Provincial Government or 
Benguet, but we reserve the right l accept or reject the offer or all quotations not fo nd in order. 

Thank you very much. ~ 

·--f ~ _ _ __ .f~O~~~::-~ . 
NOTE: "Pl.EASE SEAL YO QUOTATIONS" 

1 All entnes must be T en or handwritten (Please wnte legibly & do not of penctl} 
2 Deivery penod within 30 (calendar <lays) 
3 Warnu,ty shall be for pe,;od of th!iit:i) montn:s !or 5.upph~ and maleroa s eno one {1) year to, equipment reckoned from the date o! 

acceptance by the pr iring entity 
4 Price vahd:ty shall be the period 120 calendar days reckoned from date of opening 
5 OocumeMary r<>quore, nl to be suomitted • .;ih ii,;; RFO (if new participant/bidder) 

a. mayor's per it or BIR Certificate of Registration 
b. BIR Certific e of Registration 
c. Pl\i!GEPS gistration Number __ ~-:-=-.,.-,:--c--=- I 
d. latest lnco. tax/business tax return (if ABC is above P500,000.00) 

6 Submit Omnibus Swor Statement within three (:II days from Notlc<: of the1AC (In case the aggregate ABC quoted Is .above 
PS0,000.00) 

7 The pro1Wnr,g entity erves the nght to waive any defects In tlle lander or r as well es the right to accept th, bid most advantageous 
to the prov,nciill gOV<!f 111,mt 

8 ALL ERASURES S OULO BE COUNTERSIGNED 

Item QTY UNIT 
No. ITEM & D SCRIPTION (SPECIFICATIONS) TOTAL Approved Budget for 

the Contract (ABC) 

4et [desktop serve 
Processor: 

:7 microsott wind vs server 2012 R2., MWS 2012, MWS 
2012 R2 SP1, d hat enterprise tinux 7.1, Novell SUSE 
~:: d~~f rpris Se!Y!!:_!2. Vmware ESXi 6.0 update 1

1 

l . 
3 ~• 7200rpll) __ l GB SATA Ill, 500GB SSO . ·r·.·•- --- 
[std. HDD Contrdjller: · 

ltel:)rated six-r SATA Support S/AV RAID 0,1,5.10 
Sata Raid: 
C232 chipset wllh RSTe RAID support, SATA RAID 0, 1,5, 10_ -t-- _ 
Internal Disks s pport. I 
up to 4.3.5" ST or up to 2 x3.~" !'LAS - j - - 
Optical ~evice· _ . _ . 
supe!-!111.!~i- dri_ HLOS sup11r-multi drive_HH 16X GHDO 
On-Board Gigat Ethernet 
Dual ports Gigal)it Ethernet controller Intel 1210 AT 
Form Factor; 
Tower 
Heat sit1k: yes __ 
l/llarran_ty:_ 1 yea parts_ ai:)d sel'lltee 
eyboard:. 
keyboard USE (Inglish) 
Mouse: Mouse [SB . 
Monitor. =t 
21.5" LED 1920[1080 resolution VGA+iMI with VGA cake" 
UPS 1,500VA UPS I 
Wa!_ranty: 1 yea parts and service _ _ . 
Operating Syst .. 

Page 1 of 2 

100.000.00 



PURPOSE: 

I
Pre-~oa<ted lith Windows 10 Pro 
x-X-X-X-X-X-A ·Xx 

PLO 
For Provlnclal Lega Office Use 

--1- -- i --- 
••· - - 

100.000.00 
Brand and Model 
Delivery Penod 

Warranty period for supplies and mater@l6-r-­ 
Pnce Validity period: 

CANVASS ERIS. 
CER hFICATION 

I hereby certify that I have ptprsonally conducted this canvass and 

that the pncels quoted is/are true , nd correct and the signature of the 

representative of the company whq submitted the quotation/s isiare 
genuine. 

QUINDOLINE WAKIT,{RONALD LANGBAN 
PRINTED NAME & SIGNATURE bF AUTHORIZED CANVASSER 

After having carefully read and accepted your general conditions. 
fWe quote you on the item/s at price/s noted above. 

rno of E....,llshment (As Indicated in the O.R.) & Address 

Name of Owner/Representative 
(Signature over pnnted name) 

Telephone / Cellpttone Number 
e-mail Address 

Date· 
V 

Page 2 ot 2 

. 



a t 

- UP .._ 

• 

1\.qmblit of t(Jt 1) Jilipplnet 
PROVINCE OF E ENGUET 

La Trinidad 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 

(GOODS AND SERVICES) 
a ooauuwou au mun oamonue on aoaaneom auuaaumuon 

Bid Solicitation No.: 
Purchase Request No.: 

MEMORANDUM TO: 

SV-1595-19 
19-09-1465 

September 10,_2019 
Date 

Mr.Ms.: RZALIAN[D. TALOSIG/ SALINA L. CARBONEL 
(Canvasser) 

Kindly provide appropriate dealers / establishments copy o the attached request for quotation and/or solicitation 
to Bid for the purchase of 200 pax- Meals and Snacks with an ABC of Ph'ic' 89,000.00 
to be used by PHO . Their quotation I bids shall be opened on September 25.,2019 

NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS RECEIVED 
NAME SIGNATURE DATE 

1 
, j3jg3 -- 

2 -· - 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
[J 

g, ,,, 

1 

FL~-ON 

CERTIFICA Tl ON 

I/We the unaerpigned, hereby jointly and severally certify to have given each of the above 
dealers/establishments a cdpy of the solicitation bid papers ar Id that only those Indicated above shall submit their 
quotations before the time o opening of the same. 

CANVASSER/S 

RIZAL IAND. TALOSIG / SALINA L. CARBONEL 
Signature over printed name/s 



!ti l\tpullllr of 111t l llilippintf 
~~ PROVINCE OF BENGUE T 

la Trinkl Id 
1 

c1o • BIDS AND AWARDS COMMIT TEE 
- (GOODS AND SERVICES) 

ones nae CiAL# someones us suave uwwaoausuuuaueau ua 
Purchase Request Numbe,. 19-0t- 1415 Date: Septem ber 10,2019 

Name of the PrOje, : 200 pax- Meals and Snacks Quotation No.: SV-1515-19 
Locat ion of the Projec : PHO 08R No.: MOOE (PR) 19-0t- 1511 

Acct. Code: 5-02-02-010 np 

SIR/MADAM: 

Please quote your prife of itemls listed below as per specifications, stating the shortest time of delive,y. Submit your quotatio~ly signed 
by you or your representative t the Bids and Awards Committee not later than 8:30AM on Monday Sepeember ~!. 2011 
c/o the BAC Secretariat, 2nd i:1oor of Capitol Building, La Trinidad, Benguel. You may fax your quotations through Telefax No. 07"'""22-0259 
or thru e-mail: bacgooclsbengu t@gmall.com 

We may purchase the iflem/s from your company if the offer is founCI to be reasonable and advantageous to the Provincial Govemment of 
Benguet, but - reserve the rl~ l1t to ac:cept or reject the offer or all quotations not found in order. 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
SMALLVA UE 

Thank you ve,y much. 

NOTE: 
"PLEASE SEAL YOUR pUOTATIONS" 
'1. All entries must be Type}ritten or handwritten (Please write legibly & no use of pencil) 
2. Delivery period within rttE SCHEDULED DA TES 
3. Warranty shall be for a priod of three (J) months for suppl ies and materials and one (1) }'NI' fOf equipment reckoned from the date of acceptance by the 

procuring entity. 

4. Price validity shall be for [he period of 120 calendar days reckoned from date of opening. 
5 Documentary requiremen] to be submitted with thla RFQ (if new participant/bidder) 

a. Mayor's Penni or BIR Certificate of Registration 
b. BIR Certifrcate pf Registration 
c. PhilGEPS Registration Number (kindly indicate) 
c1. Latest Income ax/Business Tax Retum (If ABC is above PhP$00,000.00) 

6. Submit Omnibus Sworn Sllaterent within three (3) days from Notice of the BAC (In case the aggregate ABC quoe.d is above PhP50,000.00) 
7. The procuring entity reselves the right to -iw any defec:tl in the tender c offer as well as the right to accept the bid most advantageous to the 

provincial government. 
8. AU ERASURES SHOI LO BE COUNTERSIGNED. 

n 

Drinkirg Water, bottle, 350 ml 
t.unct 
Plain ribe 

f f-[grad Jhicken 

} } [F#RF8t,PG8/6}}} }l Cream pf com soup 

Chops(ey (Young com, broccoli , carrots, beans) 

Fruit SI ad, In cups with cover 
PMSn ck 
Ube mdcapuno pie, freshly baked, - ®-- »w packed 
Orlnkln Water, bottle , 350 ml 
-x-x--FlHO-x-f-Xx­ 

.,,.,. With fdwing purified drinking water and 
- freshly lreWed coffee, wooden coffee stirrer 
all iLunch- to be packed individually in a 
[biodegrljdable food container except the soup 

Purpose: To be served durijg the conduct of Nutrition Month Cu iminating Activity & Awarding Ceremony on 
October 23, 2019 lt Ben Palisois Hall. Capitol, La Trinidad, enguet 19,000.00 

Brand & Model; b= flfgfff\y Period for Supplies and Malerllla: --i 

Delivery Period: Price Validity Period: 

• Page 1 of 2 pages 



Purcha se Reque st No.: '19-09-1465 Quotation No.: SV-1595-19 

CANVASSERS: 
CERTIFICATION 

I hereby c:ertff'y that have personally conducted this canvass and 
that the price/s quoted Illa le true and corT8Ct and the signature of the 
representative of the con pany Who submitted the quotation/s is/are 
genuine. 

RIZAL IAN(rD. TALOSIG / SALINA L CAR80NEL 
PRINTED NAME & SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED CANVASSER 

8 

After having carefully read & accepted your general 
conditions, I/We quote you on the item/s at prlce/s noted above. 

Name of EatabUaflment (Ae lndic..d In the O.R.) & Address 

Name of Owner/Representative 
(Signature over printed name) 

Telephone/Cell phone Number 
( e-mail address) 

Date 

-Page 2 of 2 pages ­ 



z,5jg, 3&epublit of the 3bilippines 

~ ~ PROVINCE OF BENGUET 

[ ) sos ssh,El"%sure 
(GOODS AND SERVICES) 

····--- TA ioZC'l.&1 _,.. ■1---------------------■■□■3■□111-- loll® 

Bid Solicitation No.: 
Purchase Request No.: 

MEMORANDUM TO: 

SV-1596-19 
1 9-09-1466 

September 10, 2019 
'Date 

Mr.Ms.: 1 DEXTERV.MARCELO 
(Canvasser) 

Kindly provide apf Opridte dealers I establishments copy of the attached request for quotat~nd/or solicitation 
to Bid for the purchase of 160 pax- Meals and Snacks with an ABC of fSt\}') 110,400.00 
to be used by PPOO . Their quotation/ bids shat! be opened on September Z, 26i 

NAME OF ESTABLISHN ENT ADDRESS RECEIVED 
NAME SIGNATURE DATE 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

FLORIT~-ON 
C . 

CERTIFICAT ION 

I/We the under. igned, hereby jointly and severally certify to have given each of the above 
dealers/establishments a cdpy of the solicitation bid papers arid that only those Indicated above shall submit their 
quotations before the time of opening of the same. 

CANVASSER/S 

DEXTER V. MARC ELO 
Signature over printed name/s 



- 
Republic of the 3filtppines 

PROVINCE OF rzrnu=rT 

La Trinidad 
BIDS AND AWARDSICOMMITTEE 

(GOODS ANO • . ) utan au pa 
Purchase Request Number] 19-09-1466 

Name of the Projec1 1IO P!X• ...... and Snack• 
Location of the Project PPOO 

- l■■■- Date: September 10,2019 
Quotation No.: SV-1111-11 

08R No.: MOOE (PR) _19-o5-gz9 
Acct. Code: 5-02-02-010 

SIR/MADAM: 

Please quote your pric of item/s listed below as per specifications, stating the $hortest time of delivery. Submit your quotat~uly signed 
by you or your repntSentative to lhe Bids and Awards Commlllee not later than 8:30AM on Monday. September Z2oi9 
c/o the BAC Sectetariat, 2nd I loor of Capitol Building, La Trinidad, Benguet. You may fax your QU01a11ons through Telefax No. O74-422-0259 
or thru e-mail: bac:goodsbengue ll»gmail.com 

We may purchase the it4 ~a from your company if the offer is found to be reasonable and advantageous to the Provlndal Government of 
Benguet, but we reserve the righ to accept or reject the offer or all quotations no found In order. 

Thank you very much. 

REQUEST FOR C UOTATION 
SMALLVAIUE 

NOTE: 
"PLEASE SEAL YOUR QUOTATIONS" 
1. All entries must be Ty, li eu or handwritten (Please write legibly & no use of pencil) 
2. Delivery period witmin T'HE SCHEDULED DATES 

3. Warranty shall be for a period of three (J) months for IUppliea and materials anc - (1) l/NI' for equipment rec1con«1 from the dllle of accepCance by the 
procuring entity. 

4. Price validity shall be for th period of 120 calendar days reek ned from date of opening. 
5. Documentary requirement fp be submitted with this RFQ (if new » r) 

a. Mayor's Permit d BIR Ceftiflcate of Registration 
b. BIR Certificate o] Registration 
c Phi\GEPS Regis[ration Number (kindly indicate) 
d. Latest Income T4p/Business Tax Return (ti ABC Is abcmt PIIH 0,000.00) 

6. Submit Omnibus Sworn Stal}erent within three (3) days fl'om Notloe of the BAC (in case the aggregate ABC quoted is above PhPS0,000.00) 
7. The procuring entity reservs the nght to waive any defects in Iha tender or offer as well as the right to accept the btd most advantageou s to the 

provincial government. 
8. ALL ERASURES SHOUIiD BE COUNTERSIGNED. 

2 160 
Muffins • [special; Yogurt, fresh, assorted flavor 

pax 'Lunch 
Rice; 1/4 Boneless bangus, reg. size; Beefsteak; 

3 160 
Banana; IBottled water, 350 ml 

pax 'PM Snadk 
Slooao, learned ; Four seasons In can, 240 mi 

4 
DAY2 

160 Dall AM 8na k 

II 
Arrozcalqo, with chieken & eoa 

1IO DAX Lunch 
Rice, ste med; Beef steak; Mulhroom ~ 

• 
us tlAnnhlwise size rea.) 

Lacatan; lotlnetal water, 350 ml 
1IO Dax PM Snack 

Banana C ke; Juice, canned, ·, 240 ml 
-x--x- PpPDD-x-x-­ 

- service drhking water at all times 

.... - . TON Mrved c1urin9 lh9 8efangay Prollllng WOfltlftop onOctober7 'urpose. La Trinidad, Bengue • 2019 at tne PaliSpls Hall, capitol, 
Brand & Model: -+--- 
Delivef'i Period: 

RIP 110,400.00 
Wananty Period for upplles and Matetlals: -4 

Price Validity Period: 

-Page 1 of 2 pages ­ 



Purchase Request No.: 
Quotation No.: SV-1596-19 

CANVASSERS: 
CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that have personally conducted this canvass and 
that the price/s quoted is/art true and correct and the signature of the 
representative of the com1 iany who submitted the quotation/s is/are 
genuine. 

DEATER V. MARCELO 
PRINTED NAME & SIGIATURE OF AUTHOR!ZED CANVASSER 

After having carefully read & accepted your general 
conditiOna, I/We quote you on the item/s at price/a noted above. 

HMM of Establishment (As indicated in the O.R.) & Address 

Name of Owner/Representative 
(Signature over printed name) 

Telephone/Cellphone Number 
(e-mail address) 

Date 

V 

. Page 2 of 2 pages ­ 


